
Annexure : 8

Name of the Corporate Debtor: Laxme Saai Steel Private Limited
Date of Commencement of CIRP : 18.01.2022
List of creditors ason 30.04.2022
List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

Amount in Rupees

Date of 
receipt Amount claimed Amount of claim 

admitte d Natur e of claim

Amount co
vered by
Security
interest

Amount co
vered by
guarantee

Whether
related
party?

Attluri Satyanarayana 
Vara Prasad

28.01.22           1,18,50,627                           - Sale & purchase of 
shares of the company No 0 No                      -                  -         1,18,50,627                         - 

VWIN Impex 31.01.22           8,82,45,739          7,49,08,479 supply of rawmaterails No 0 No                      -                  -         1,33,37,260                         - 

2         10,00,96,366          7,49,08,479                   -                      -                  -         2,51,87,887                         -                - 

Amount of 
claim not 
admitted

Amount of 
claim under 
verificatio n

Remarks
, if any

S. 
No
.

Name of the Creditor

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted

Amount of 
contingen t 
claim

Amoun t of 
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off


